Milling
Process Filtration
2
Today, SEFAR NYTAL® is the brand name for all products Sefar produces
and sells to the milling industry.
Our products are available as ready-made articles and also as rolled goods
for all types of sieving machines. We are able to supply millers with all
products from one source for sieving, grading, and dust removal as well as

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-GG
PA-12GG-1800 1800 500 4.4 11.2 61
PA-14GG-1600 1600 450 5 12.7 60
PA-15GG-1400 1400 400 5.4 13.7 59
PA-16GG-1320 1320 400 5.8 14.7 59
PA-17GG-1250 1250 350 6.1 15.5 58
PA-18GG-1180 1180 350 6.5 16.5 59
PA-19GG-1120 1120 350 6.7 17.0 58
PA-20GG-1000 1000 320 7.5 19.1 57
PA-22GG-950 950 300 8 20.3 57
PA-23GG-900 900 300 8.3 21.1 56
PA-24GG-850 850 300 8.7 22.1 53
PA-26GG-800 800 280 9.4 23.9 53
PA-27GG-750 750 280 9.7 24.6 52
PA-28GG-710 710 260 10.5 26.7 53
PA-30GG-670 670 260 10.8 27.4 53
PA-31GG-630 630 240 11.5 29.2 53
PA-32GG-600 600 240 11.9 30.2 51
PA-34GG-560 560 240 12.3 31.2 49
PA-36GG-530 530 220 13.3 33.8 50
PA-38GG-500 500 220 13.7 34.8 47
PA-40GG-475 475 200 15 38.1 48
PA-42GG-450 450 200 15.4 39.1 48
PA-44GG-425 425 200 16 40.6 46
PA-45GG-400 400 180 16.8 42.7 47
PA-47GG-375 375 180 17.5 44.5 47
PA-50GG-355 355 160 19.4 49.3 48
PA-52GG-335 335 160 20.2 51.3 46
M
es
h
op

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-GG
PA-54GG-315 315 160 21 53.3 44
PA-58GG-300 300 140 21.7 55.1 45
PA-60GG-280 280 140 23.8 60.5 45
PA-62GG-275 275 140 24.1 61.2 44
PA-64GG-265 265 140 25 63.5 43
PA-66GG-250 250 120 26.5 67.3 46
PA-68GG-243 243 120 28 71.1 44
PA-70GG-236 236 120 28 71.1 44
PA-72GG-224 224 120 29 73.7 42
PA-74GG-212 212 120 30 76.2 40
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-GG
Plansifter
SEFAR NYTAL® PA
FDA and EU

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-Milling
PA-3-300 300 100+2·60	 100 	24 	 25 	 61	 64 54
PA-4-280 280 100+2·60	 100 	25.5 	 26.5 	 65	 67 53
PA-5-250 250 100+2·60	 90 	27.5 	 29 	 70	 74 51
PA-6-212 212 90+2·60	 80 	32	 30 	 81	 76 49
PA-7-200 200 80+2·60	 80 	33.5	 35.7 	 85	 91 48
PA-8-180 180 80+2·60	 70 	35.7	 40 	 91	 102 46
PA-81⁄2-160 160 70+2·60	 70 	40	 43.5 	102	 111 44
PA-9-150 150 70+2·60	 60 	42.5	 47.6 	108	 121 44
PA-91⁄2-140 140 60+2·60	 60 	43	 50 	109	 127 43
PA-10-132 132 60+2·50	 60 	47	 52 	119	 132 44
PA-101⁄2-125 125 60+2·50	 60 	48.5	 54 	123	 137 40
PA-11-118 118 60+2·50	 50 	50.5	 59.5 	128	 151 42
PA-12-112 112 60+2·50	 50 	51.5	 61.5 	131	 156 40
PA-121⁄2-106 106 60+2·43	 50 	56	 64 	142	 163 38
PA-13-100 100 60+2·50	 50 	57	 66.7 	145	 169 38
PA-14-95 95 50+2·43	 50 	61	 69 	155	 175 38
PA-141⁄2-90 90 50+2·43	 50 	62.5	 71.5 	159	 182 37
PA-15-85 85 50+2·43	 50 	65	 74 	165	 188 34
PA-17-80 80 50+2·43	 44 	68	 81 	173	 206 35
PA-20-75 75 50+2·43	 44 	70	 84.7 	178	 215 34
PA-21-71 71 50+2·39	 44 	74	 87.7 	188	 223 33
PA-25-63 63 43+2·43	 44 	78	 94 	198	 239 30
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-Schlinger
PA-7S-200 200 80+2·70S	 70 	32	 37 	 81	 94 50
PA-8S-180 180 80+2·60S	 70 	36	 40 	 91	 102 46
PA-9S-150 150 70+2·60S	 60 	41	 47 	104	 119 44
PA-91⁄2S-140 140 60+2·60S	 60 	44	 50 	112	 127 43
PA-12S-112 112 60+2·50S	 50 	52	 62 	132	 157 40
SEFAR® NYTAL PA-Schlinger (Leno weave) fabric are non-stock items.
SEFAR NYTAL® (GG)
M
es

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-XXX
PA-3 XXX-300 300 140 21.7 55.1 45
PA-4 XXX-280 280 140 23.8 60.5 45
PA-5 XXX-250 250 120 26.5 67.3 46
PA-6 XXX-212 212 120 30 76.2 40
PA-7 XXX-200 200 120 30 76.2 39
PA-8 XXX-180 180 100 36 91.4 39
PA-81⁄2 XXX-160 160 100 37.5 95.3 37
PA-9 XXX-150 150 90 41 104.1 38
PA-91⁄2 XXX-140 140 90 44 111.8 37
PA-10 XXX-132 132 80 45 114.3 40
PA-101⁄2XXX-125 125 80 48.8 124.0 37
PA-11 XXX-118 118 80 49 124.5 34
PA-12 XXX-112 112 70 55 140.0 38
PA-13 XXX-100 100 70 57 144.8 32
PA-14 XXX-95 95 70 60.6 153.9 33
PA-141⁄2XXX-90 90 60 67 170.2 36
PA-17 XXX-85 85 60 68 172.7 35
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-MF
PA-3MF-300 300 120 23.5 59.5 51
PA-4MF-280 280 120 25 63.5 51
PA-5MF-250 250 100 28.5 72.5 51
PA-6MF-212 212 100 31  78.7 44
PA-7MF-200 200 100 32.5 82.5 44
PA-8MF-180 180 90 36.5 92.5 43
PA-81⁄2MF-160 160 90 40 101.5 42
PA-9MF-150 150 80 43 114.0 42
PA-91⁄2MF-140 140 80 45 114.5 41
PA-10MF-132 132 70 49 124.5 43
PA-101⁄2MF-125 125 70 51 129.5 41
PA-11MF-118 118 70 53 134.5 41
PA-12MF-112 112 60 57.5 146.0 42
PA-13MF-100 100 60 60 152.5 39
PA-14MF-95 95 60 64  162.5 36
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-XXX
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-MF
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-Milling SEFAR NYTAL® PA-Schlinger (Leno weave)
Plansifter

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PET-GG
PET-12GG-1800 1800 500 4.3 10.9 61
PET-14GG-1600 1600 450 4.9 12.4 61
PET-15GG-1400 1400 450 5.4 13.7 57
PET-16GG-1320 1320 400 5.8 14.7 59
PET-18GG-1180 1180 350 6.5 16.5 60
PET-20GG-1000 1000 320 7.6 19.3 58
PET-22GG-950 950 300 8 20.3 58
PET-23GG-900 900 300 8.3 21.1 56
PET-24GG-850 850 300 8.7 22.1 55
PET-26GG-800 800 280 9 22.9 55
PET-27GG-750 750 280 9.7 24.6 53
PET-28GG-710 710 260 10.3 26.2 54
PET-30GG-670 670 260 10.7 27.2 52
PET-31GG-630 630 240 11.5 29.2 53
PET-32GG-600 600 240 12 30.5 51
PET-34GG-560 560 240 12.5 31.8 49
PET-36GG-530 530 220 13.3 33.8 50
PET-38GG-500 500 220 14 35.6 48
PET-40GG-475 475 200 15 38.1 49
PET-42GG-450 450 200 15.4 39.1 48
PET-44GG-425 425 200 16 40.6 46
PET-45GG-400 400 180 17.2 43.7 48
PET-47GG-375 375 180 18 45.7 46
PET-50GG-355 355 160 19.4 49.3 47
PET-52GG-335 335 160 20.2 51.3 46
PET-54GG-315 315 160 21 53.3 44
PET-56GG-300 300 140 22.5 57.2 46
PET-60GG-280 280 140 24 61.0 44
M
es
h
op

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PET-GG
PET-64GG-265 265 120 26 66.0 47
PET-66GG-250 250 120 27 68.6 46
PET-70GG-236 236 120 28.5 72.4 43
PET-72GG-224 224 120 29 73.7 42
Purifiers
SEFAR NYTAL® PET
FDA and EU
C

 c
ou
nt
 [n
/in
ch
]
O
pe
n
ar
ea
 [%
]
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-HD
PA-2HD-350 350 240 17 43 35
PA-3HD-300 300 215 19.5 50 34
PA-5HD-250 250 180 23 58 34
PA-6HD-210 210 140 27.5 70 33
PA-8HD-177 177 125 33 84 34
PA-9HD-150 150 95 41 104 38
Other fabric specifications upon request
Centrifugal sifters (turbo and vibro)
SEFAR NYTAL® PA-HD
FD